
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-114. Exam Schedule

Thu, 19 Apr 09:20 — 10:05 TEST Real Time Processing Systems of Nuclear Physics Experiments  B14-101, B14-S01
 Glyanenko A.S.

Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  B17-102  Kiselyov B.G.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  B17-105  Kiselyov B.G.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  B17-201  Merkulov E.Y.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  S17-502  Trusov A.V.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computer Simulation in MATLAB  B16-203  Cheryomhin P.A.
Wed, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Introduction to The Theory of Neural Networks  M17-509, M17-519

 Trofimov A.G.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Analytical Calculations Methods  B15-504  Veligura A.N.
Thu, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Introduction to LINUX  M17-106  Runtso M.F.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Workshop on Numeric Methods in Quantum Physics  B15-203  Krasavin A.V.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B17-602, S17-101  Modyaev A.D.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics: CADD Systems  S15-164

 Volkova Z.S., Abu Gazal A.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics: CADD Systems  S15-163  Abu

Gazal A., Volkova Z.S.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Design an Dengineering of Technical Organization Systems  M17-902

 Korolev A.S., Kozhevnikov D.E.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Hardware Devices For Information Security Support  S14-503

 Zapechnikov S.V., Hachinyan O.V.
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Hardware Devices For Information Security Support  S14-502

 Hachinyan O.V., Zapechnikov S.V.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-102  Kiselyov B.G.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to LINUX  M17-106  Runtso M.F.
Tue, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Reengineering of Information Systems  B14-V01  Kupriyanov D.Y.
Wed, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-601  Gustun O.N.
Thu, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Design Automation  S13-V01  Barbashov V.M., Trushkin N.S.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles Of Quantum Electronics  M17-510, M17-910  Kogos K.G.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Hardware Devices For Information Security Support  S14-502, S14-503

 Zapechnikov S.V., Hachinyan O.V.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technologies in Economics  B17-701  Terehova Y.V.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-402, B17-403  Leonova N.M.
Fri, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Systems in Economics  S17-702  Trusov A.V.
Sat, 16 Jun 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Neutronics of Fast Reactor Cores and Closed Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M17-117

 Homyakov Y.S.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Technology  M17-611  Shargatov V.A.
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S17-103  Merkulov E.Y.
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactors Theory  B15-103  Kuzmin A.M., Tihomirov G.V., Stogov Y.V.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technologies in Economics  B16-702  Terehova Y.V., Trusov A.V.
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Audit of Information Technology and Information Security Maintenance Systems

 S14-502, S14-503  Hachinyan O.V.


